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		№
	Фамилия, Имя
	Квал.
	Команда
	Место
	Очки

	1
	Прокофьев Алексей
	КМС
	В.Луки
	1
	25

	2
	Рочвак Виталий
	КМС
	Спб
	2
	17

	3
	Гришелёнок Станислав
	1 в. р.
	Спб
	3
	9

	4
	Бланк Денис
	1 в. р.
	Псков
	4
	5

	5
	Калинин Павел
	1 в. р.
	Спб
	5
	3

	6
	Хошимов Аброр
	1 в. р.
	М.о.
	6
	2

	7
	Захаров Станислав
	1 в. р.
	В. Луки
	
	

	8
	Фёдоров Владимир
	1 в. р.
	Пск р-н
	
	

	9
	Прокопчук Евгений
	1 в. р.
	Спб
	
	

	10
	Поснов Владимир
	1 в. р.
	В.Луки
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	
	
	
	
	

	29
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	
	
	
	
	

	31
	
	
	
	
	

	32
	
	
	
	
	



	

1 ТУР

	Захаров Станислав

	Прокофьев Алексей




	Гришелёнок Станислав

	Прокопчук Евгений




	Рочвак Виталий

	Фёдоров Владимир




	Бланк Денис

	Калинин Павел




	Хошимов Аброр

	Поснов Владимир




	

	




	

	




	

	




	

	




	

	




	

	




	

	




	

	




	

	




	

	




	

	



	

2 ТУР, ГРУППА А

	Прокофьев Алексей

	Гришелёнок Станислав



	Рочвак Виталий

	Калинин Павел



	Хошимов Аброр

	



	

	



	

	



	

	



	

	



	

	








2 ТУР, ГРУППА Б

	Захаров Станислав

	Прокопчук Евгений



	Фёдоров Владимир

	Бланк Денис



	Поснов Владимир

	



	

	



	

	



	

	



	

	



	

	



	











































3 ТУР, ГРУППА А

	Хошимов Аброр

	Прокофьев Алексей



	Рочвак Виталий

	



	

	



	

	



















































3 ТУР, ГРУППА Б

	Поснов Владимир

	Гришелёнок Станислав



	Калинин Павел

	Захаров Станислав



	Бланк Денис

	



	

	



	

	



	

	



	

	



	

	



	

































































4 ТУР, ГРУППА А

	Рочвак Виталий

	Прокофьев Алексей



	

	




























































































4 ТУР, ГРУППА Б

	Бланк Денис

	Хошимов Аброр



	Гришелёнок Станислав

	Калинин Павел



	

	



	

	



	

	



	

	



	











































































5 ТУР, ГРУППА А

	

	




























































































































5 ТУР, ГРУППА Б

	Бланк Денис

	Гришелёнок Станислав



	

	



	

	



	

	




	











































































ФИНАЛ

	Прокофьев Алексей

	Рочвак Виталий












ПОЛУФИНАЛ

	Рочвак Виталий

	Гришелёнок Станислав









































































































6 ТУР, ГРУППА Б

	

	



	

	




	











































































СУПЕРФИНАЛ

	

	



























































































































































7 ТУР, ГРУППА Б

	

	






	Гл. судья _____________________________

Гл. секретарь__________________________
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		№
	Фамилия, Имя
	Квал.
	Команда
	Место
	Очки

	1
	Прокофьев Алексей
	КМС
	В.Луки
	1
	25

	2
	Рочвак Виталий
	КМС
	Спб
	2
	17

	3
	Фёдоров Владимир
	1 в. р.
	Пск р-н
	3
	9

	4
	Гришелёнок Станислав
	1 в. р.
	Спб
	4
	5

	5
	Захаров Станислав
	1 в. р.
	В. Луки
	5
	3

	6
	Хошимов Аброр
	1 в. р.
	М.о.
	6
	2

	7
	Бланк Денис
	1 в. р.
	Псков
	
	

	8
	Калинин Павел
	1 в. р.
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	9
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	10
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	
	
	
	
	

	29
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	
	
	
	
	

	31
	
	
	
	
	

	32
	
	
	
	
	



	

1 ТУР

	Гришелёнок Станислав

	Прокофьев Алексей




	Прокопчук Евгений

	Фёдоров Владимир




	Калинин Павел

	Хошимов Аброр




	Бланк Денис

	Захаров Станислав




	Рочвак Виталий

	




	

	




	

	




	

	




	

	




	

	




	

	




	

	




	

	




	

	




	

	




	

	



	

2 ТУР, ГРУППА А

	Рочвак Виталий

	Прокофьев Алексей



	Фёдоров Владимир

	Калинин Павел



	Захаров Станислав

	



	

	



	

	



	

	



	

	



	

	








2 ТУР, ГРУППА Б

	Гришелёнок Станислав

	Прокопчук Евгений



	Хошимов Аброр

	Бланк Денис



	

	



	

	



	

	



	

	



	

	



	

	



	











































3 ТУР, ГРУППА А

	Захаров Станислав

	Прокофьев Алексей



	Фёдоров Владимир

	



	

	



	

	



















































3 ТУР, ГРУППА Б

	Рочвак Виталий

	Калинин Павел



	Гришелёнок Станислав

	Хошимов Аброр



	

	



	

	



	

	



	

	



	

	



	

	



	

































































4 ТУР, ГРУППА А

	Фёдоров Владимир

	Прокофьев Алексей



	

	




























































































4 ТУР, ГРУППА Б

	Захаров Станислав

	Рочвак Виталий



	Гришелёнок Станислав

	



	

	



	

	



	

	



	

	



	











































































5 ТУР, ГРУППА А

	

	




























































































































5 ТУР, ГРУППА Б

	Гришелёнок Станислав

	Рочвак Виталий



	

	



	

	



	

	




	











































































ФИНАЛ

	Прокофьев Алексей

	Рочвак Виталий












ПОЛУФИНАЛ

	Фёдоров Владимир

	Рочвак Виталий









































































































6 ТУР, ГРУППА Б

	

	



	

	




	











































































СУПЕРФИНАЛ

	

	



























































































































































7 ТУР, ГРУППА Б

	

	






	Гл. судья _____________________________

Гл. секретарь__________________________
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	Место по
«двоеборью»
	Фамилия, Имя
	Квалификация
	Команда
	Место в борьбе на левой руке
	Очки
	Место в борьбе на правой руке
	Очки
	Сумма очков
	Вес спортсмена

	1
	Прокофьев Алексей
	КМС
	В.Луки
	1
	25
	1
	25
	50
	82

	2
	Рочвак Виталий
	КМС
	Спб
	2
	17
	2
	17
	34
	84

	3
	Гришелёнок Станислав
	1 в. р.
	Спб
	3
	9
	4
	5
	14
	81,8

	4
	Фёдоров Владимир
	1 в. р.
	Пск р-н
	
	0
	3
	9
	9
	79,9

	5
	Бланк Денис
	1 в. р.
	Псков
	4
	5
	
	0
	5
	79,2

	6
	Хошимов Аброр
	1 в. р.
	М.о.
	6
	2
	6
	2
	4
	85

	7
	Калинин Павел
	1 в. р.
	Спб
	5
	3
	
	0
	3
	79,2

	8
	Захаров Станислав
	1 в. р.
	В. Луки
	
	0
	5
	3
	3
	85

	9
	Прокопчук Евгений
	1 в. р.
	Спб
	
	0
	
	0
	0
	85

	10
	Поснов Владимир
	1 в. р.
	В.Луки
	
	0
	
	0
	0
	82,4

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
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	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	31
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Гл. судья_____________________________









Гл. секретарь__________________________





